Classic IOM Friday Autumn 235 Series 2410
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Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Classic IOM

Classic IOM

Classic IOM

Classic IOM

Classic IOM

Classic IOM

Classic IOM

Classic IOM

Classic IOM

Poole Park

Overall results after four meetings

SailNo HelmName 0310 1010

82 Chris Jermyn (10.0 DNC) 1.0

46 Andy Mclver 1.0 (4.0)
40 Ray Steele 2.0 2.0
121  Pete Buckman 3.0 (5.0)
99/03 Roger Atkinson (6.0) 3.0
74 Phil Coupe 5.0 (7.0)
33 Gary Marshal 4.0 6.0

48  Peter Pritchard (10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC

79 Peter Lewin  (10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

1710

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

2410

2.0

1.0

(10.0 DNC)

3.500D

5.0

4.0

(10.0 DNC)

3.0

6.0

Total

14.0

9.0

16.0

15.5

19.0

22.0

27.0

31.0

35.0

Nett

4.0

5.0

6.0

10.5

13.0

15.0

17.0

21.0

25.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

